
                THE UNIVERSITY OF IOWA 

                 SPORTS INFORMATION 

 
 

    

    

                

                                            Director: Phil Haddy  Associate Director: Steve Roe  Assistants: Matthew Weitzel, Traci Wagner, Aaron Blau, Chris Brewer 
                          157 Carver-Hawkeye Arena, Iowa City, IA  52240-1020  P: 319.335.9411  F: 319.335.9417  e-mail: sports-information@hawkeyesports.com 

 

2014-15 IOWA MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date Opponent Site  
Sun., Nov. 2 Northwood (Exhibition) IOWA CITY  
 
Friday, Nov. 14 2K Classic Regional Round + IOWA CITY  
Monday, Nov. 17 2K Classic Regional Round + IOWA CITY  
Thurs., Nov. 20 vs. Texas # New York, N.Y. 
Fri., Nov. 21 vs. Syracuse / California # New York, N.Y. 
Mon., Nov. 24 Pepperdine IOWA CITY  
Wed., Nov. 26 Northern Illinois IOWA CITY  
Saturday, Nov. 29 Longwood IOWA CITY  
Wed., Dec. 3 at North Carolina % Chapel Hill, N.C. 
Saturday, Dec. 6 Maryland-Baltimore County IOWA CITY  
Tues., Dec. 9 Alcorn State IOWA CITY  
Fri., Dec. 12 Iowa State * IOWA CITY  
Saturday, Dec. 20 vs. Northern Iowa ^ Des Moines, Iowa 
Mon, Dec. 22 North Florida IOWA CITY  
Tues., Dec. 30 at Ohio State Columbus, Ohio 
Mon, Jan. 5 Nebraska IOWA CITY  
Thurs., Jan. 8 Michigan State IOWA CITY  
Tues., Jan. 13 at Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. 
Sat., Jan. 17 Ohio State IOWA CITY  
Tues., Jan. 20 at Wisconsin Madison, Wis.  
Sat., Jan. 24 at Purdue  West Lafayette, Ind. 
Sat., Jan. 31 Wisconsin IOWA CITY  
Thurs., Feb. 5 at Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. 
Sun., Feb. 8 Maryland IOWA CITY  
Thurs., Feb. 12 Minnesota IOWA CITY  
Sun., Feb. 15 at Northwestern Evanston, Ill.  
Thurs., Feb. 19 Rutgers IOWA CITY  
Sun., Feb. 22 at Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. 
Wed., Feb. 25 Illinois IOWA CITY  
Sat., Feb. 28 at Penn State University Park, Pa. 
Tues., March 3 at Indiana Bloomington, Ind.  
Sat., March 7 Northwestern IOWA CITY  
Wed.-Sun., Mar. 11-15 at Big Ten Tournament Chicago 
Tues.-Wed., Mar. 17-18 at First Four Dayton, Ohio 
Thurs.-Sun., Mar. 19-22 at NCAA Tournament, First / Second Rounds 
Thurs.-Sun., Mar. 26-29 at NCAA Tournament Regional Finals 
Sat.-Mon., Apr. 4-6 at NCAA Final Four Indianapolis 
 
Note:  All times listed are central time 
^ - - Hy-Vee Big Four Classic in Des Moines, Iowa % - - ACC / Big Ten Challenge 
* - - Iowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series  # - - 2K Classic 
+ - - 2K Sports preliminary game 


